FRIED TRISCHT LN Veqai

with goat's cream cheese and apricot filling

on pickled cucumbers, with radishes & Wassner honey

CHIEMSEE RENKEN WAN TAN

Aisa-Dip, scharfer Méhrensalat

FONDUTA - CHEESE-SOUP

creamy mountain cheese soup with croutons

BEEF BROTH
mit Cheese-Dumplings

9.9

6,9

5,9



SPINATKNODEL & BERGKAS Veqai

2 spinach dumplings with creamy apple and Parmesan sauce,
chives and Parmesan topping

CHEESE-SPATZLE Veqai

handmade spaetzle with bio-mountain-cheese, roasted
onions, cranberries

ORIG. THAI-GEMUSECURRY ?bvvfe%{!‘eb Vegan

by our colleague from Thailand

colorful vegetables, lime leaves, Thai basil, basmati
rice and roasted sesame

12,9

11,9

12,9
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STEAK 200G At eufrei

500g domestic beef loin fried, served with own BBQ sauce,
truffled Parmesan cheese French fries

BEEF STEAK

Onion roast cut from the loin (200g),
served with tasty sauces, roasted potatoes, onion mousse and
roasted onions

SCHNITZEL "WIENER ART"

served with french fries and ketchup

ORIG. THAI-CURRY ?th{,%

Cooked by our colleague from Thailand, with organic
chicken, colorful vegetables, basmati & lime leaves

OUR CLASSIC:

Bsfflamott pickled ox cheek from OX with
Spinach dumplings & celery puree

24,90

24,9

12,9

15,9

19,9



CHIEMSEE-CURRY ?LW’;%@L

cooked by our colleague from Thailand, with arctic

char, colorful vegetables, basmati & lime leaf

BIO-CHICKEN-SALAT

fried chicken with potato salad, cucumber, tomato,
mixed lettuce

"MEATBALS"

with potatoe salad an jus

3 BIO PORK SAUSAGES
with Veltliener-Kraut, bread and butter

WURSTSALAT
bread and butter

17,9

15,9

9.9

9,9

8,9



