

FRIED TRISCHT'LN	Veggi	11,9
with goat's cream cheese and apricot filling on pickled cucumbers, with radishes & Wössner honey		
CHIEMSEE RENKEN WAN TAN		9,9
Aisa-Dip, scharfer Möhrensalat		
FONDUTA - CHEESE-SOUP		6,9
creamy mountain cheese soup with croutons		
BEEF BROTH		5,9
mit Cheese-Dumplings		



## SPINATKNÖDEL & BERGKÄS Veggi

12,9

2 spinach dumplings with creamy apple and Parmesan sauce, chives and Parmesan topping

## CHEESE-SPÄTZLE

Veggi

11,9

handmade spaetzle with bio-mountain-cheese, roasted onions, cranberries

## ORIG. THAI-GEMÜSECURRY glutenfrei Vegan

12,9

by our colleague from Thailand colorful vegetables, lime leaves, Thai basil, basmati rice and roasted sesame



STEAK 200G	glutenfrei	24,90
500g domestic beef loin fried, served with ow truffled Parmesan cheese French fries	n BBQ sauce,	
BEEF STEAK		24,9
Onion roast cut from the loin (200g), served with tasty sauces, roasted potatoes, or roasted onions	nion mousse and	
SCHNITZEL "WIENER AF	RT"	12,9
served with french fries and ketchup		
ORIG. THAI-CURRY	glutenfrei	15,9
Cooked by our colleague from Thailand, chicken, colorful vegetables, basmati & l	with organic	
OUR CLASSIC:		19,9
Böfflamott pickled ox cheek from OX with Spinach dumplings & celery puree		



CHIEMSEE-CURRY	glutenfrei	17,9
cooked by our colleague from Thailand char, colorful vegetables, basmati & lin		
BIO-CHICKEN-SALAT		15,9
fried chicken with potato salad, cucum mixed lettuce	ber, tomato,	
"MEATBALS"		9,9
with potatoe salad an jus		
3 BIO PORK SAUSAGES	S	9,9
with Veltliener-Kraut, bread and butter		
		0.0
WURSTSALAT		8,9

bread and butter